
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
534 
666 
513 
665 
611 
663 
509 
506 
533 
522 
662 
667 
659 
528 
660 
507 
664 
501 
661 
658 

Name 
SOAVE Roberto 
GABAY SHAHAF 
CONTI Dario 
ASCARI Carlo 
GARETTO Fabrizio 
CARADINI Andrea 
CARAMORI Stefano 
BONFANTI Simone 
SENAI Marco 
FERRARI Luca 
CARADINI Massimo 
BARAK 
PELLEGRINI Pietro 
MARASCHIELLO Lorenzo 
PANATTONI Marco 
BRANDI Giulio 
MICHELI Augusto 
ANGERAME Ronni 
CINELLI Federico 
FANI Simone 

Class 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
C L U B  A L FA  
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 
Stradali 

Best Tm 
2:07.596 
2:17.138 
2:18.284 
2:19.339 
2:21.075 
2:21.261 
2:22.841 
2:23.469 
2:24.224 
2:24.229 
2:25.108 
2:25.277 
2:30.440 
2:34.332 
2:36.102 
2:36.331 
2:36.616 
2:37.546 
2:40.790 
2:47.848 

In Lap 
7 
3 
5 
5 
8 
7 
8 
4 
5 
4 
7 
5 
2 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 

2nd Best 
2:12.213 
2:18.041 
2:18.975 
2:19.992 
2:24.836 
2:21.376 
2:27.102 
2:24.723 
2:25.509 
2:24.762 
2:27.849 
2:26.163 

2:37.042 
2:37.739 
2:37.137 
2:37.849 
2:40.192 
2:41.017 
2:48.642 

Best Speed 
147,983 
137,686 
136,545 
135,511 
133,844 
133,667 
132,189 
131,610 
130,921 
130,917 
130,124 
129,972 
125,512 
122,347 
120,959 
120,782 
120,562 
119,851 
117,433 
112,495 

Laps 
8 
7 

10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
5 
5 
8 

10 
8 
2 
7 
8 
7 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO AUTO 28 Aprile 2024 
Sessione 

STRADALI MISTE 1 

Practice started at 8:59:45 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

28/04/2024 09:00 


